VICTORY NARROW SERIES: QUICK SHIP
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08282024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: VIC2N-L2351C-RW-UN-WH
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Public Areas, Corridors, Stairways, Parking Garages,
Restrooms, Lobbies, Schools, and more
•	 5 Day Quick Ship for orders under 50 fixtures. Consult factory for
large quantities or additional fixture options
•	 Architectural linear luminaire that melds aesthetics, function and
vandal resistance
•	 Extruded aluminum housing with cast aluminum endcaps for durability
•	 Fixture is certified to UL Standards by Intertek Testing Laboratory for
Wet Locations, IK10 listed per IEC60068-2-75
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act (BAA)
VICN
VIC N RW
Series Nominal Size
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal size.
Dimensional
data on Page 2.
Style
N = Narrow
Lumen Output*
L1 = Low
L2 = Standard
L3 = High
*Subject to change. Performance Data on Page 3.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuits*
*Allows for
inboard/outboard
control
Lens
RW = .09 Ribbed White Poly.
WH QS
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Finish
WH = White
Options
SD2 = Step. Dimming Module (50-100%)
SD3 = Step. Dimming Module (30-70-100%)
WP = 6ft Flex Whip. Supply wires included only unless otherwise specififed.
PH = Phillips Head Screws
PM = Pendant Mount Install
QS = Quick
Ship
U.S. Patent No. US Patent 8,770,785
VICTORY NARROW SERIES: QUICK SHIP
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400